SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY FEES STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION IN TO M.Phil. SOCIOLOGY COURSE 2019-20

Sl. No.	Fees	Amount	DD In favour of	Payable at
	Infrastructure Dev. Fees (One time)	Rs. 1000/-	HOD, Sociology Dept, Infrastructure Fund	
2	Computer theory and Practical Fees (One time)	Rs. 2000/-	A/c No-07100100006540	UCO Bank, Katapali
	Sub Total =	Rs. 3000/-		
3	Seminar Fees & Cultural activities (One Time)	Rs. $10000+32 =$	HOD Sociology, Seminar	UCO Bank, Katapali
		Rs. 1032/-	A/c No-07100100007153	
	Admission Fees (a) General Students of Sambalpur University (b) General Students of other University (c) Women Students of Sambalpur University* (d) Women Students of other University* (e) ST/SC Students of Sambalpur University (f) ST/SC Students of other University (g)For availing Bus facility by day Scholar	Rs. 4005/- Rs. 4230/- Rs. 3875/- Rs. 4100/- Rs. 3745/- Rs. 3970/- Rs. 4200/- P.A.	Chairman, P.G. Council	Through e-Payment (SBI Collect)

^{*}N.B.: Women students whose parents or guardians do not pay Income Tax or Agriculture Income tax have to produce Income certificate of their parents / guardians signed by Gazetted Officer.

Deposit of fees:

e-Payment Mode: The candidate is directed to go to the State Bank of India website "onlinesbi.com" and log on to State Bank Collect and follow the path as Educational Institution/Sambalpur University P.G. Council/M.Phil Admission for payment of admission fees. After successful payment the candidate should deposit a copy of the e-receipt with the documents at the time of admission in the department.

The DDs and SB collect slip are to be submitted in the office of P.G. Dept. of Sociology, after which the admission process will be completed.

Head, P.G. Dept. of Sociology

HEAD 3.G Deptt of Sociology Sambalpur University